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Direction
Bad Pyrmont, Markt — S-Swschwalenberg, Am Oekerb

69 stops

Open route schedule

Bad Pyrmont, Markt

Bad Pyrmont, Humboldtstraße

Bad Pyrmont, Oesdorfer Straße

Bad Pyrmont, Bahnhofstraße

Bad Pyrmont, Bahnhof

Lügde, Ottomeyer

Lügde, Siemensstraße

Lügde, Neustadt

Lügde, Bahnhof

Lügde, Kilianstraße

Lügde, Neuapostolische Kirche

Lügde, Friedhof

Lügde, Einkaufszentr. Kreuzstr

Lügde, Aldi

Lügde, Fr-Wilhelm-Weber-Str.

Lügde, Hilleweg

Lügde, Johanniter Stift

Lügde, Feuerwache

Lügde, Am Weinberg

Lügde, Abzw. Rambergsweg

Lügde, Sonnenhof

Route schedule
Bad Pyrmont, Markt — S-Swschwalenberg, Am Oekerb

Monday 08:00-20:00

Tuesday 06:00-15:00

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 08:00-20:00

Saturday 06:00-20:00

Sunday 10:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: Bad Pyrmont, Markt

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Lügde, Sonnenwinkel

Lügde, Abzw. Kempenhof

Lügde, Schlesierstraße

Lügde, Angermünder Straße

Lügde, Grundschule

Lügde, Birkenweg

Lügde, Kindergarten

Lügde, Waldstraße

Lügde, Königsgrund

Lügde, Abzw. Schledenstraße

Lügde, Nelkenweg

Lügde, Gartenstraße

Lügde, Tulpenweg

Lügde, Markt

Lügde, Zu den zwei Linden

Lügde, Schlieker

Lü-Harzberg, Abzw.Harzberg

Lügde-Blankenburg

Lü-Blankenburg, Stadtholz

Lü-Elbrinxen, Schäferberg

Lü-Elbrinxen, Post

Lü-Elbrinxen, Lutter

Lü-Elbrinxen, Badeanstalt

Lü-Rischenau, Vetterkind

Lü-Rischenau, Grundhof

Lü-Sabbenhausen, Ratsiek

Lü-Sabbenhausen, Im Bruchkamp

Lü-Sabbenhausen, Gh. Meinberg



Lü-Sabbenhausen, Bruggensiek

Lü-Wörderfeld, Unterdorf

Lü-Wörderfeld, Oberdorf

Lü-Wörderfeld, Sanderschäfer

Lü-Falkenhagen

Lü-Hummersen, Siedlung

Lü-Hummersen, Mitte

Lügde-Hummersen, Ehrenmal

Lügde, Köterberg

Lü-Niese, Köterberghaus

Lü-Niese, Ort

Lü-Niese, Abzw. Köterberg

Lü-Niese, Abzw. Kollerbeck

Lü-Rischenau, Paenbruch

Lü-Rischenau, Abzw.Biesterfeld

Lü-Rischenau, Waldwiese

Lü-Rischenau, Post

Lü-Rischenau, Chausseehaus

Lü-Rischenau, Jagdweg

S-Swschwalenberg, Am Oekerb



Direction
S-Swschwalenberg, Am Oekerb — Bad Pyrmont, Markt

69 stops

Open route schedule

S-Swschwalenberg, Am Oekerb

Lü-Rischenau, Jagdweg

Lü-Rischenau, Chausseehaus

Lü-Rischenau, Post

Lü-Rischenau, Waldwiese

Lü-Rischenau, Abzw.Biesterfeld

Lü-Rischenau, Paenbruch

Lü-Niese, Abzw. Kollerbeck

Lü-Niese, Abzw. Köterberg

Lü-Niese, Ort

Lügde, Köterberg

Lü-Niese, Köterberghaus

Lügde-Hummersen, Ehrenmal

Lü-Hummersen, Mitte

Lü-Hummersen, Siedlung

Lü-Falkenhagen

Lü-Wörderfeld, Sanderschäfer

Lü-Wörderfeld, Oberdorf

Lü-Wörderfeld, Unterdorf

Lü-Sabbenhausen, Bruggensiek

Lü-Sabbenhausen, Gh. Meinberg

Lü-Sabbenhausen, Im Bruchkamp

Lü-Sabbenhausen, Ratsiek

Lü-Elbrinxen, Schäferberg

Lü-Rischenau, Grundhof

Route schedule
S-Swschwalenberg, Am Oekerb — Bad Pyrmont, Markt

Monday 08:00-20:00

Tuesday 06:00-15:00

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 08:00-20:00

Saturday 06:00-20:00

Sunday 10:00-20:00

Route info

Direction: S-Swschwalenberg, Am Oekerb

Stops: 69

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-LIMO-86637231-3974252578


Lü-Rischenau, Vetterkind

Lü-Elbrinxen, Badeanstalt

Lü-Elbrinxen, Lutter

Lü-Elbrinxen, Post

Lü-Blankenburg, Stadtholz

Lügde-Blankenburg

Lü-Harzberg, Abzw.Harzberg

Lügde, Schlieker

Lügde, Zu den zwei Linden

Lügde, Markt

Lügde, Bahnhof

Lügde, Einkaufszentr. Kreuzstr

Lügde, Tulpenweg

Lügde, Gartenstraße

Lügde, Nelkenweg

Lügde, Abzw. Schledenstraße

Lügde, Königsgrund

Lügde, Waldstraße

Lügde, Birkenweg

Lügde, Kindergarten

Lügde, Grundschule

Lügde, Kilianstraße

Lügde, Abzw. Rambergsweg

Lügde, Angermünder Straße

Lügde, Schlesierstraße

Lügde, Abzw. Kempenhof

Lügde, Sonnenwinkel

Lügde, Sonnenhof



Lügde, Am Weinberg

Lügde, Feuerwache

Lügde, Johanniter Stift

Lügde, Hilleweg

Lügde, Fr-Wilhelm-Weber-Str.

Lügde, Aldi

Lügde, Friedhof

Lügde, Neuapostolische Kirche

Lügde, Neustadt

Lügde, Siemensstraße

Lügde, Ottomeyer

Bad Pyrmont, Bahnhof

Bad Pyrmont, Bahnhofstraße

Bad Pyrmont, Humboldtstraße

Bad Pyrmont, Oesdorfer Straße

Bad Pyrmont, Markt

LIMO Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Luegde

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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